Ge
ne
ra
lP
ur
po
se
Re

• Rated at 30A; NC Contacts rated at 15A• Contact resistance: 75mΩ @ 1A rated current• Contact material: silver alloy• Class F insulation
• Dielectric strength: 2500Vrms• Mechanical Life: 10,000,000• Flange Mounting• 1/4" Quick-Connect Terminals for simple connection
ContactMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
502510
Magnecraft®
Part No. Fig.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
1Form Rating Volts Ω
Coil
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK
528-199X-2 W199X-2 A SPDT 40A 12VDC 70 19.77 19.12 18.15 17.36
528-199X-12 W199X-12 B DPDT 40A 12VDC 70 26.49 24.89 23.82 22.77
528-199X-13 W199X-13 B DPDT 40A 24VDC 290 25.65 24.06 22.99 21.92
528-199X-7 W199X-7 C DPST-NO 40A 12VDC 70 22.54 21.16 19.69 19.30
528-199X-8 W199X-8 C DPST-NO 40A 24VDC 290 22.54 21.16 19.69 19.30
528-199AX-4 W199AX-4 A SPDT 40A 120VAC 290 21.02 19.72 18.86 18.01
528-199AX-14 W199AX-14 B DPDT 40A 120VAC 290 24.77 23.15 22.08 21.00
528-199AX-15 W199AX-15 B DPDT 40A 240VAC 1200 26.33 24.68 23.59 22.50
528-199AX-8 W199AX-8 C DPST-NO 40A 24VAC 12 22.45 21.10 20.14 19.21
528-199AX-9 W199AX-9 C DPST-NO 40A 120VAC 290 22.46 21.11 20.15 19.22
Solder/Plug-In
528-782X4-12D 782XBXM4L-12D D1 DPDT 15A 12VDC 160 8.32 7.69 7.34 6.97
528-782X4-24D 782XBXM4L-24D D1 DPDT 15A 24VDC 650 8.32 7.69 7.34 6.97
528-782X4-110D 782XBXM4L-110D D1 DPDT 15A 110VDC 11000 9.52 8.81 8.40 7.99
528-782X24-12D 782XDX2M4L-12D D2 4PDT 10A 12VDC 160 8.32 7.69 7.34 6.97
528-782X24-24D 782XDX2M4L-24D D2 4PDT 10A 24VDC 650 8.32 7.69 7.34 6.97
528-782X24-110D 782XDX2M4L-110D D2 4PDT 10A 110VDC 11000 9.52 8.81 8.40 7.99
528-782X4-24A 782XBXM4L-24A D1 DPDT 15A 24VAC 180 8.15 7.58 7.23 6.89
528-782X4-120A 782XBXM4L-120A D1 DPDT 15A 120VAC 4430 8.15 7.58 7.23 6.89
528-782X24-24A 782XDX2M4L-24A D2 4PDT 10A 24VAC 180 8.08 7.50 7.16 6.84
528-782X24-120A 782XDX2M4L-120A D2 4PDT 10A 120VAC 4430 8.09 7.50 7.17 6.80
528-782X24-240A 782XDX2M4L-240A D2 4PDT 10A 240VAC 15700 9.38 8.69 8.29 7.89
Q.C. Solder/Plug-In
528-782X14-12D 782XDX1M4L-12D D2 4PDT 3A 12VDC 160 8.32 7.69 7.34 6.97
528-782X14-24D 782XDX1M4L-24D D2 4PDT 3A 24VDC 650 8.32 7.69 7.34 6.97
528-782X14-120A 782XDX1M4L-120A D2 4PDT 3A 120VAC 4430 8.15 7.55 7.22 6.85
Solder/Plug-In, Bifurcated
528-782X34-12D 782XDX3M4L-12D D2 4PDT 3A 12VDC 160 8.25 7.63 7.27 6.92
528-782X34-24D 782XDX3M4L-24D D2 4PDT 3A 24VDC 650 8.25 7.63 7.27 6.92
528-782X34-24A 782XDX3M4L-24A D2 4PDT 3A 24VAC 180 8.70 8.05 7.70 7.39
528-3781 70-378-1 ---- 14 Pin Solder terminals, 4 Pole .88 .81 .78 .74
528-3791 70-379-1 ---- 14 Pin PC terminals, 4 Pole 1.24 1.15 1.09 1.03
528-401 70-401-1 ---- 8 Pin Solder terminals, 2 Pole 1.42 1.32 1.25 1.19
528-402 70-402-1 ---- 8 Pin PC terminals, 2 Pole 1.44 1.35 1.27 1.21
528-459 70-459-1 ---- 8 Pin DIN/Panel mount with screw terminals 5.22 4.85 4.59 4.35
528-461 70-461-1 ---- 14 Pin DIN/Panel mount with screw 3.63 3.35 3.18 3.00
528-16-1342 16-1342 ---- Hold down clip for 782 relays .62 .59 .53 .49
528-9152-5 W9AS1D52-5 E3 SPST-NO 30A 5VDC 25 5.45 5.34 5.20 4.83
528-9152-12 W9AS1D52-12 E3 SPST-NO 30A 12VDC 144 5.10 4.90 4.67 4.43
528-9152-24 W9AS1D52-24 E3 SPST-NO 30A 24VDC 576 5.10 4.90 4.67 4.43
528-9552-5 W9AS5D52-5 E4 SPDT 20A 5VDC 25 5.62 5.40 5.15 4.90
528-9552-12 W9AS5D52-12 E4 SPDT 20A 12VDC 144 5.47 5.27 5.02 4.77
Mouser Catalog Download